TROMMELBERG

KonpuaenunanbHo

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TogbeMHUK IBYXCTOCUYHBIN
¢ HkHel cunxponuzamueit TST 40C

1

NO ART. Description Onucanue K?HI;BO’
1 *1-1 TST40C Base plate [InacTuHa OCHOBHAs

2 *1-2 TST40C Side plate IImacTuna 6okoBast

3 *1-3 TST40C Screw M8*20 Bunat M8*20




CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TogbeMHUK IBYXCTOCUYHBIN
¢ HwkHer cuaxponu3anuen TST 40C

ITROMMELBERG

KondunenuuajabHo 2




TROMMELBERG

[TogbeMHUK IBYXCTOCUYHBIN
¢ HkHel cunxponuzamueit TST 40C

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

KondupenunanbHo 3
NO ART. Description Onucanue K(;:;BO’
1 *2-1 TST40C Carriage Kapetka
2 *2-2 TST40C Arm pin [ tudT nansl
3 *2-3 TST40C 3 sections arm Jlama TpexceKnuoHHas
4 *2-4 TST40C Pad Ynop
5 *2-5 TST40C Long hose [InaHr JIMHHBIIT
6 *2-6 TST40C Side plate IInactTuna 6okoBast
7 *2-7 TST40C Base plate [TnacTuHa OCHOBHAs
8 *2-8 TST40C Lock cable Tpoc OI10KHPOBOYHBII
9 *2-9 TST40C Balance cable Tpoc 6araHcHPOBOYHBIH
10 | *2-10 TST40C Connector Konnekrop
11 | *2-11 TST40C Column Croiika
12 | *2-12 TST40C Hose for power unit [lnanr ans rugpoarperat
13 | *2-13 TST40C Latch cover Kpplmka peryara 3anutHas
14 | *2-14 TST40C Latch shaft Polyar ynpasnenus
15 | *2-15 TST40C Motor JlBurarenp
16 | *2-16 TST40C Bearing Brynka
17 | *2-17 TST40C Cable wheel [IxuB
18 | *2-18 TST40C Wheel shaft Ban mkuBa
19 | *2-19 TST40C Bracket Cko0a
20 | *2-20 TST40C Long arm Jlana nnuHHas




CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

ITROMMELBERG

KonpuaenunanbHo 4

[TogbeMHUK IBYXCTOCUYHBIN
¢ HwkHer cuaxponu3anuen TST 40C

@,
AW\




TROMMELBERG

[TogbeMHUK IBYXCTOCUYHBIN
¢ HkHel cunxponuzamueit TST 40C

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

KonpuaenunanbHo 5

NO ART. Description Onucanue K(:;II;BO’

1 *3-1 TST40C Carriage Kaperka

2 *3-2 TST40C Chain wheel bracket Ckoba

3 *3.3 TST40C Cylinder Hunuaap

4 *3-4 TST40C Chain wheel [IkuB

5 *3-5 TST40C Connector Konnekrop

6 *3-6_TST40C Outer tube Cexk1us nams! OOJIBIION
BHEIITHSS

7 *3-7 TST40C Inner tube Cek1us namsl OO0JIBIION
BHYTPCHHSIS

8 *3-8 TST40C Wheel [IIkuB

9 *3-9 TST40C Pin HItudt

10 *3-10 TST40C Pin HITudt

11 *3-11 TST40C Pin HItudt

12 *3-12 TST40C Spring [Ipy>xuna

13 *3-13 TST40C Gear Pukcarop Jansl 3y0UaThlii

14 *3-14 TST40C Bolt bonr

15 *3-15_TST40C Outer tube Cex1us J1anel MaaoHu
BHEIITHSS

16 *3-16_TST40C Middle tube Cexkmust Tansl Majaon
CpeIHSISI

17 *3-17 TST40C Pad Ynop

18 *3-18 TST40C Adjusting busing Brynka

19 *3-19 TST40C Fixed bushing Brynka

20 *3-20 TST40C Ring-pull Kosb110 BEITSKHOE

21 *3-21 _TST40C Arm selection Cex1s J1anel Majaon
BHEIIIHSS

22 *3-22 TST40C Bolt bont

23 *3-23 TST40C Gasket YnotHeHue

24 *3-24 TST40C Gear dukcarop Jianbl 3y04aTsiid

25 *3-25 TST40C Plug [TpobOxka




CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

[TogbeMHUK IBYXCTOCUYHBIN
¢ HkHel cunxponuzamueit TST 40C

ITROMMELBERG

KondupenunanbHo 6

11

5;’\_ —_ -
-3
>

10 8




TROMMELBERG

[TogbeMHUK IBYXCTOCUYHBIN

CITHCOK 3AITACHBIX YACTEH

¢ HkHel cunxponuzamueit TST 40C

KonpuaenunanbHo 7

NO ART. Description Onucanue K?HI;BO’

1 *4-1 TST40C Protect cover Kppimika peryara 3amurHas

2 *4-2 TST40C Column Croiika

3 *4-3 TST40C Spring [pyxuna

4 *4-4 TST40C Manual lock 3aKUM pyIHOU

5 *4-5 TST40C Shaft Ban

6 *4-6 TST40C Retainer ring CronopHoe KOJIbII0

7 *4-7 TST40C Board [Tnanka 3aKUMHOTO
MeXaHU3Ma

8 *4-8 TST40C Spring [IpyxuHa

9 *4-9 TST40C Handle Ppruar

10 *4-10 TST40C | Bolt boat

11 *4-11 TST40C | Bolt M12*25 Bont M12*25

12 *4-12 TST40C | Bearing Brynka

13 *4-13 TST40C | Wheel [kuB

14 *4-14 TST40C | Shaft Ban mikuBa

15 *4-15 TST40C | Bracket Ckoba




